LZZOO	0405712
(Address)	900396228099
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/20/22 -01012007 ++25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
tified Copies Certificates of Status	
becial Instructions to Filing Officer:	NVF 6202
Office Use Only	17-11_5-11 2023 JAN 23 PH 2:51
A. RIVERS JAN 2 4 2023	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 11, 2023

EDUARD FELDMAN 501 N. GRANDVIEW AVE STE. 105 DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32118

SUBJECT: ATLAS MG LLC Ref. Number: L22000405712

We have received your document for ATLAS MG LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The titles you have listed for the individuals or business entities which will manage the limited liability company are not acceptable. We cannot accept the terms: partner, officer, owner or member. You must insert the letters "MGRM" for each individual or business entity that is a member and will serve in a managerial capacity. If the individual or business entity is not a member, but will serve in a managerial capacity, you must insert the letters "MGR." We will also accept "Authorized Representative", "Authorized Person", and "Authorized Member".

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Alecia Rivers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 323A0000811

ച്ച ഗ

2023 JAY 23 PM 12:

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT Τθ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	Liability Company)
Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company da document number <u>122000405712</u>	were filed on and assigne
amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
f amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> AS MG LLC	<u>ility company here</u> :
ew name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C" 501 N.GRANDVIEW AVE SUITE 105
new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi er new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>ncipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	
er new principal offices address, if applicable:	501 N.GRANDVIEW AVE SUITE 105

Name of New Registered Agent:	EDUARD FELDMAN	;	-	2023 J	
New Registered Office Address:	501 N.GRANDVIEW AVE SUITE 105			CH.	 - ï
New Registered Office Augress.	Enter Florida street a	ddress		- 	 _
	DAYTONA BEACH	Fiorida	32118	<u> </u>	
	City		- -	Zip Code	

ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the rovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is eing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent

moved	from	our	records:
-------	------	-----	----------

R =	Manager	
3R =	Authorized Member	

Name	Address	Type of Actio
EDUARD FELDMAN	501 N. GRANDVIEW AVE SUITE 105.DAYTO	NA E 🖬 Add
		Remove
		Change
		Add
		🖾 Remove
		⊡Change
		🗆 Add
		🗆 Remove
	<u> </u>	□Change
,,,_,		🗆 Add
		🗆 Remove
		🗆 Change
		🗆 Add
		🗆 Remove
		🖸 Add
		🗆 Remove
		Change

. .

amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
 		<u> </u>
 · <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
 		- · · -
 		·

_ (optional)

ffective date, if other than the date of filing: an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the seument's effective date on the Department of State's records.

record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the Lis filed.

Jun.	
Vico.	
Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member	-
AN	
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member AN Typed or printed name of signee